
Cake Serving Guide & Price Sheet 
The charts below will help you determine which size cake(s), and/or cupcake quantity to serve your party.  Cake slice serving amounts are 

based on party-size portions of 2 in. x 2 in. and wedding size portions of 1 in. x 2 in.  We price our cakes per serving.  Starting prices are based 
on the “Party Servings” column of each chart.  All two-layer buttercream cakes start at $4.00/serving and all two-layer fondant covered cakes 
start at $5.00/serving.  Four-layer cakes start at $5.00/serving for buttercream cakes, and $6.00/serving for fondant covered cakes.  Cupcakes 
have the same serving size for both parties and weddings.  Our decorative cupcakes start at $3.50/serving for buttercream designs and $4.50/

serving for fondant designs.   

d

Pan Shape Cake Size Party Servings Wedding Servings Starting Price 
(two-layer)

Starting Price 
(four-layer)

ROUND

5” 
  

6” 

7” 

8” 

9” 

10”

4 

7 

9 

12 

15 

19

9 

14 

19 

25 

31 

39

$16 

$28 

$36 

$48 

$60 

$76

$20 

$35 

$45 

$60 

$75 

$95

SQUARE

5” 

6” 

7” 

8” 

9” 

10”

6 

9 

12 

16 

20 

25

12 

18 

24 

32 

40 

50

$24 

$36 

$48 

$64 

$80 

$100

$30 

$45 

$60 

$80 

$100 

$125

Quantity Starting Price 
(no fondant)

Starting Price  
(fondant)

CUPCAKES

12 

18 

24 

36 

48

12 

18 

24 

36 

48

12 

18 

24 

36 

48

$42 

$63 

$84 

$126 

$168

$54 

$81 

$108 

$162 

$216

Cake/Cupcake 
Flavors

Batter Mix-ins | 
$2/tier

Inner & Outter 
Buttercream Frostings

Buttercream & Fruit Fillings 
| $2 per tier/24 cupcakes

Liquor Infusions  
Cake - $3 per tier/24 cupcakes 

Frosting - $1 per tier/24 cupcakes

Caramel  
Chocolate 

Lemon 
Orange Vanilla  

Red Velvet  
Strawberry  

Vanilla  
White Almond  

White Chocolate 

Blueberries  
Chocolate Chips  

Pecans  
Raspberries  
Strawberries  

Sprinkles 
(Funfetti Style) 

Walnuts 

Almond  
Chocolate  

Dark Chocolate 
Ganache 
Lemon  
Mint  

Orange Vanilla  
Raspberry  

Salted Caramel  
Strawberry  

Vanilla  
Vanilla Bean Rose  
White Chocolate 

Almond Buttercream 
Berry Filling  

Chocolate Buttercream  
Cookies ’n’ Cream 

Dark Chocolate  
Lemon  

Lemon Filling  
Mint  

Raspberry  
Raspberry Filling  

Strawberry  
Strawberry Filling  

Vanilla  
Vanilla Bean Rose  
White Chocolate

Amaretto  
Bailey’s  
Brandy  
Bourbon  

Champagne 
Grand Marnier  

Kahlúa  
Red Wine (dessert)  

Spiced Rum  
Tequilla  
Vodka  

Whiskey  


