Cake Serving Guide & Price Sheet

The charts below will help you determine which size cake(s), and/or cupcake quantity to serve your party. Cake slice serving amounts are based on party-size portions of 2 in. x 2 in. and wedding size portions of 1 in. x 2 in. We price our cakes per serving. Starting prices are based on the "Party Servings" column of each chart. All two-layer buttercream cakes start at \$4.00/serving and all two-layer fondant covered cakes start at \$5.00/serving. Four-layer cakes start at \$5.00/serving for buttercream cakes, and \$6.00/serving for fondant covered cakes. Cupcakes have the same serving size for both parties and weddings. Our decorative cupcakes start at \$3.50/serving for buttercream designs and \$4.50/serving for fondant designs.

Pan Shape	Cake Size	Party Servings	Wedding Servings	Starting Price (two-layer)	Starting Price (four-layer)
ROUND	5"	4	9	\$16	\$20
	6"	7	14	\$28	\$35
	7"	9	19	\$36	\$45
	8"	12	25	\$48	\$60
	9"	15	31	\$60	\$75
	10"	19	39	\$76	\$95
SQUARE	5"	6	12	\$24	\$30
	6"	9	18	\$36	\$45
	7"	12	24	\$48	\$60
	8"	16	32	\$64	\$80
	9"	20	40	\$80	\$100
	10"	25	50	\$100	\$125
				Ct. ti. D.	C D.
	Quantity			Starting Price (no fondant)	Starting Price (fondant)
CUPCAKES	12	12	12	\$42	\$54
	18	18	18	\$63	\$81
	24	24	24	\$84	\$108
	36	36	36	\$126	\$162
	48	48	48	\$168	\$216

Cake/Cupcake Flavors	Batter Mix-ins \$2/tier	Inner & Outter Buttercream Frostings	Buttercream & Fruit Fillings \$2 per tier/24 cupcakes	Liquor Infusions Cake - \$3 per tier/24 cupcakes Frosting - \$1 per tier/24 cupcakes
Caramel Chocolate Lemon Orange Vanilla Red Velvet Strawberry Vanilla White Almond White Chocolate	Blueberries Chocolate Chips Pecans Raspberries Strawberries Sprinkles (Funfetti Style) Walnuts	Almond Chocolate Dark Chocolate Ganache Lemon Mint Orange Vanilla Raspberry Salted Caramel Strawberry Vanilla Vanilla Bean Rose White Chocolate	Almond Buttercream Berry Filling Chocolate Buttercream Cookies 'n' Cream Dark Chocolate Lemon Lemon Filling Mint Raspberry Raspberry Filling Strawberry Strawberry Filling Vanilla Vanilla Bean Rose White Chocolate	Amaretto Bailey's Brandy Bourbon Champagne Grand Marnier Kahlúa Red Wine (dessert) Spiced Rum Tequilla Vodka Whiskey